
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95PALMER R EE 27697 AA
2 T: 94 94BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 AA
2 T: 94 94WILKINSON P EE 95667 AA
4 T: 93 93FREEMAN J EE 86511 AA
4 T: 93 93LEE JJ EE 95608 AA
6 T: 91 91ALLAWAY JJ EE 100659 AA
6 T: 91 91SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
6 T: 91 91STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
9 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
10 T: 89 89JEFFRIES A EE 98238 AA
11 T: 88 88HAND BJ EE 62554 AA
12 T: 87 87LEONARD S EE 90948 AA
13 T: 86 86MOORE G EE 103821 AA
14 T: 85 85CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 AA
14 T: 85 85CLIFTON A EE 73876 AA
16 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 AA
16 T: 84 84IVEY M EE 98457 AA
16 T: 84 84SAICH CJ EE 26778 AA
19 T: 83 83COUZENS T EE 106706 AA
20 T: 82 82HAND JF EE 62555 AA
20 T: 82 82HARRISON N EE 114845 AA
22 T: 81 81LEONARD T EE 88361 AA
23 T: 79 79GODDARD MJ EE 52842 AA
24 T: 78 78CATON WG EE 118405 AA
25 T: 77 77TARREN K EE 118857 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 85 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 A

2 T: 84 84BUCKLEY G EE 110620 A
2 T: 84 84TIMMINS C EE 120591 A
4 T: 83 83DEMULDER J EE 109562 A
4 T: 83 83EARL SM EE 71507 A
4 T: 83 83TUSTIAN T EE 23096 A
7 T: 81 81LONDON AR EE 67762 A
8 T: 80 80SPENCER IJ EE 35315 A
9 T: 78 78BLADEN JL EE 73741 A
9 T: 78 78KELWIN RM EE 85621 A
9 T: 78 78MOODY P EE 121557 A
12 T: 76 76WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
13 T: 75 75FRYER MP EE 39268 A
14 T: 74 74CURTIS PDF EE 115934 A
14 T: 74 74TATE MM EE 15088 A
16 T: 61 61MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 90 90SIMPSON W EE 118783 B
2 T: 85 85COOKE G EE 9564 B
3 T: 81 81CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
4 T: 80 80MARLOW M EE 98152 B
5 T: 79 79BRAVERY R EE 89888 B

Yes5 T: 79 79ROWE S EE 112564 B
7 T: 76 76MORGAN A EE 116436 B
8 T: 75 75FLORENT DP EE 104654 B

Yes8 T: 75 75NIXON A EE 106211 B
10 T: 74 74CANN D EE 110543 B
10 T: 74 74CLARK EJ EE 112751 B

Yes10 T: 74 74WARD R EE 118293 B
13 T: 73 73HILLIER WJ EE 72353 B
14 T: 72 72HURREN R EE 124026 B
14 T: 72 72MOORE NJ EE 94135 B

Yes14 T: 72 72MULHALL C EE 110240 B
Yes17 T: 71 71CORKRAM L EE 69370 B

17 T: 71 71DAVISON RA EE 8668 B
17 T: 71 71DEMULDER R EE 109563 B
17 T: 71 71SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 B
21 T: 68 68BAYLEY P EE 121351 B
21 T: 68 68CROMPTON S EE 122802 B
21 T: 68 68FERRIS M EE 121274 B

Yes24 T: 67 67READING D EE 111056 B
25 T: 65 65TAYLOR K EE 121907 B

Yes26 T: 64 64COSBY I EE 107599 B
Yes27 T: 61 61TURNER S EE 123048 B

28 T: 51 51NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 C
2 T: 69 69CURTIS N EE 115991 C
3 T: 68 68HOGARTH TB EE 124731 C
4 T: 67 67OWEN F EE 123127 C
5 T: 66 66KILNER L EE 125377 C*
6 T: 65 65INWOOD P EE 124222 C
6 T: 65 65MASSEY T EE 123884 C
6 T: 65 65ODELL R EE 124786 C

Yes6 T: 65 65WILKINSON J EE 125376 C*
Yes10 T: 64 64BINGHAM S EE 123107 C

11 T: 63 63COLEMAN K EE 122130 C
11 T: 63 63JORDAN P EE 124881 C*

Yes11 T: 63 63MUTTOCK BK EE 9625 C
14 T: 62 62FOSTER J EE 117379 C
14 T: 62 62MORGAN M EE 118723 C
14 T: 62 62WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
17 T: 61 61DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 C

Yes18 T: 59 59WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 C
Yes19 T: 58 58HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes19 T: 58 58KING RP EE 117614 C

21 T: 56 56CHEQUER BW EE 68862 C
Yes21 T: 56 56ELKINGTON R EE 125366 C*
Yes23 T: 53 53SHAW P EE 125514 C*

24 T: 49 49KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 C
Yes25 T: 23 23KING PL NEW MEM C*
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1 T: 76 76MORGAN A EE 116436 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 71 71DEMULDER R EE 109563 LDY
2 T: 69 69CURTIS N EE 115991 LDY
3 T: 63 63COLEMAN K EE 122130 LDY
4 T: 49 49KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95PALMER R EE 27697 SNR
2 T: 94 94BROOMFIELD CJ EE 65266 SNR
2 T: 94 94WILKINSON P EE 95667 SNR
4 T: 93 93FREEMAN J EE 86511 SNR
4 T: 93 93LEE JJ EE 95608 SNR
6 T: 91 91ALLAWAY JJ EE 100659 SNR
6 T: 91 91SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
8 T: 90 90MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
8 T: 90 90SIMPSON W EE 118783 SNR
10 T: 89 89JEFFRIES A EE 98238 SNR
11 T: 88 88HAND BJ EE 62554 SNR
12 T: 87 87LEONARD S EE 90948 SNR
13 T: 86 86MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
14 T: 85 85CHILDERHOUSE C EE 96439 SNR
14 T: 85 85CLIFTON A EE 73876 SNR
14 T: 85 85COOKE G EE 9564 SNR

Yes14 T: 85 85ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR
18 T: 84 84BUCKLEY G EE 110620 SNR
18 T: 84 84FIRMAN JL EE 118044 SNR
18 T: 84 84IVEY M EE 98457 SNR
18 T: 84 84TIMMINS C EE 120591 SNR
22 T: 83 83COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
22 T: 83 83DEMULDER J EE 109562 SNR
22 T: 83 83EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
25 T: 82 82HAND JF EE 62555 SNR
25 T: 82 82HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR
27 T: 81 81CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
27 T: 81 81LEONARD T EE 88361 SNR
27 T: 81 81LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
30 T: 80 80SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
31 T: 79 79GODDARD MJ EE 52842 SNR

Yes31 T: 79 79ROWE S EE 112564 SNR
33 T: 78 78BLADEN JL EE 73741 SNR
33 T: 78 78CATON WG EE 118405 SNR
33 T: 78 78KELWIN RM EE 85621 SNR
33 T: 78 78MOODY P EE 121557 SNR
37 T: 77 77TARREN K EE 118857 SNR
38 T: 76 76WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
39 T: 75 75FLORENT DP EE 104654 SNR
39 T: 75 75FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR

Yes39 T: 75 75NIXON A EE 106211 SNR
42 T: 74 74CANN D EE 110543 SNR
42 T: 74 74CLARK EJ EE 112751 SNR
42 T: 74 74CURTIS PDF EE 115934 SNR

Yes42 T: 74 74WARD R EE 118293 SNR
46 T: 72 72MOORE NJ EE 94135 SNR

Yes46 T: 72 72MULHALL C EE 110240 SNR
48 T: 71 71BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 SNR

Yes48 T: 71 71CORKRAM L EE 69370 SNR
50 T: 68 68BAYLEY P EE 121351 SNR
50 T: 68 68CROMPTON S EE 122802 SNR
50 T: 68 68HOGARTH TB EE 124731 SNR

Yes53 T: 67 67READING D EE 111056 SNR
54 T: 66 66KILNER L EE 125377 SNR
55 T: 65 65INWOOD P EE 124222 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 65 65MASSEY T EE 123884 SNR
55 T: 65 65ODELL R EE 124786 SNR
55 T: 65 65TAYLOR K EE 121907 SNR

Yes55 T: 65 65WILKINSON J EE 125376 SNR
Yes60 T: 64 64BINGHAM S EE 123107 SNR

61 T: 63 63JORDAN P EE 124881 SNR
62 T: 62 62FOSTER J EE 117379 SNR
62 T: 62 62MORGAN M EE 118723 SNR
64 T: 61 61DU PLESSIS N EE 121977 SNR
64 T: 61 61MANSFIELD JW EE 94887 SNR

Yes64 T: 61 61TURNER S EE 123048 SNR
Yes67 T: 56 56ELKINGTON R EE 125366 SNR
Yes68 T: 53 53SHAW P EE 125514 SNR
Yes69 T: 23 23KING PL NEW MEM SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET
2 T: 84 84SAICH CJ EE 26778 VET
3 T: 83 83TUSTIAN T EE 23096 VET
4 T: 80 80MARLOW M EE 98152 VET
5 T: 79 79BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
6 T: 74 74TATE MM EE 15088 VET
7 T: 73 73HILLIER WJ EE 72353 VET
8 T: 72 72HURREN R EE 124026 VET
9 T: 71 71DAVISON RA EE 8668 VET
9 T: 71 71SPAFFORD JH EE 101014 VET
11 T: 68 68FERRIS M EE 121274 VET
12 T: 67 67OWEN F EE 123127 VET

Yes13 T: 64 64COSBY I EE 107599 VET
14 T: 62 62WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET

Yes15 T: 59 59WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET
Yes16 T: 58 58HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes16 T: 58 58KING RP EE 117614 VET

18 T: 56 56CHEQUER BW EE 68862 VET
19 T: 51 51NOSOWICZ RZ EE 91917 VET
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